

Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number	17144
Product Name	Simnel Cake in Tin
Country of Product's Origin	UK
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	Marzipan (50%)(sugar, ALMONDS (NUTS) (25%), glucose syrup, invert sugar syrup, preservative: potassium sorbate), sultanas (26%)(sultanas, sunflower oil), flour (WHEAT , calcium, iron, niacin, thiamin), sugar, butter (MILK), free range EGGS , humectant: glucose syrup ((from WHEAT) contain SULPHUR DIOXIDE), water, black treacle (cane molasses, invert sugar syrup), humectant: vegetable glycerine, glace cherries (1%)(cherries, glucose/fructose syrup, anti-oxidant: citric acid, colour: erythrosine, preservatives: SULPHUR DIOXIDE), whey powder (MILK), baking powder. May contain traces of other NUTS and SOYA .
Net Quantity	700g
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight. After opening store in an airtight container and consume within 7 days.
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	N
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	N
Free from alcohol?	Y
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y